Fee Schedule for Ministerial Services, First Unitarian Universalist Church of Houston

For Members (at least 6 months) | For Non-Members
Ministerial Facility Rental Fee | Ministerial Fee Facility Rental Fee
Fee
Wedding Included with | Half of Standard 10% of Wedding Budget, or Standard Room
(Includes ceremony and Membership | Room Fee* $500, whichever is greater, Fee*
meeting with the couple plus $100 if minister attends
beforehand) the rehearsal
Memorial Service Included with | Included with $300 for church or gravesite Standard Room
(Includes ceremony and Membership | Membership $500 for both church and Fee*
meeting with the family gravesite,
beforehand) plus $250 if minister writes
and delivers a eulogy

e |If the event is not being held at the church, the current IRS mileage allowance will be charged

Standard Room Fees

Fireside Room ................. $300
Sanctuary............c.oooell $600
Channing Hall.................. $600 (includes use of the commercial kitchen)

Depending on event day and time, additional fees may be applicable:

Sexton (4 hour minimum/$100) - $25/hr.

AV Tech (4 hour minimum/$140) - $35/hr.

Musician — fee to be determined.

Minister — availability and fee to be determined by Minister

Emergencies or questions regarding rentals please contact

Tawanna Grice at tawanna@firstuu.org

*All renters must return the rented space to its original condition. Any damages occurred, will be at the
renter’s expense.
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